
GROUP 

SOLVENCY AND FINANCIAL 

CONDITION REPORT 

AS AT 

31st DECEMBER 2016 

ASHBROOKE FINANCIAL 

GROUP LIMITED 

ASHBROOKE 
Prepared by Ashbrooke Financial Group Limited 

30
th 

June 2017 

































































































































G.02.01.02 - Balance sheet

Contents Tabular 

Assets 

Intangible assets 

Deferred tax assets 

Pension benefit surplus 

Property, plant & equipment held for own use 

Investments (other than assets held for index-linked and unit-linked contracts) 
Property (other than for own use) 

Holdings in related undertakings, including participations 

Equities 

Equities - listed 

Equities - unlisted 

Bonds 
Government Bonds 

Corporate Bonds 

Structured notes 

Collateralised securities 

Collective Investments Undertakings 

Derivatives 

Deposits other than cash equivalents 

Other investments 

Assets held for index-linked and unit-linked contracts 
Loans and mortgages 

Loans on policies 
Loans and mortgages to individuals 

Other loans and mortgages 

Reinsurance recoverables from: 

Non-life and health similar to non-life 
Non-life excluding health 
Health similar to non-life 

Life and health similar to life, excluding health and index-linked and unit-linked 

Health similar to life 
Life excluding health and index-linked and unit-linked 

Life index-linked and unit-linked 

Deposits to cedants 
Insurance and Intermediaries receivables 

Reinsurance receivables 
Receivables (trade, not insurance) 
Own shares (held directly) 

Amounts due in respect of own fund items or initial fund called up but not yet paid in 

Cash and cash equivalents 
Any other assets, not elsewhere shown 
Total assets 

I Solvency II value I 
0 

0 

0 
11 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
1 897 
1,897 
1 897 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
407 
29 

836 

0 
0 

0 

14,955 

34 
18 169 











G.05.01.02.01 - Premiums, claims and expenses by line of business - Table 1

Medical expense 
insurance

Income protection 
insurance

Workers' 
compensati

on 
insurance

Motor 
vehicle 
liability 

insurance

Other 
motor 

insurance

Marine, 
aviation 

and 
transport 
insurance

Fire and 
other 

damage to 
property 
insurance

General 
liability 

insurance

Credit and 
suretyship 
insurance

Legal  
expenses 
insurance

Assistance
Miscellaneo
us financial 

loss
Health Casualty

Marine, 
aviation, 
transport

Property

C0010 C0020 C0030 C0040 C0050 C0060 C0070 C0080 C0090 C0100 C0110 C0120 C0130 C0140 C0150 C0160 C0200
Premiums written
 Gross - Direct Business 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Gross - Proportional reinsurance accepted 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Gross - Non-proportional reinsurance accepted 0 0 0 0 0
 Reinsurers' share 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Net 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Premiums earned
 Gross - Direct Business 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Gross - Proportional reinsurance accepted 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Gross - Non-proportional reinsurance accepted 0 0 0 0 0
 Reinsurers' share 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Net 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Claims incurred
 Gross - Direct Business 74 0 0 0 0 91 -578 742 1,312 0 0 809 2,449
 Gross - Proportional reinsurance accepted 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Gross - Non-proportional reinsurance accepted 0 293 0 175 468
 Reinsurers' share 0 0 0 0 0 0 -23 -3 -20 0 0 -161 0 0 0 -7 -214
Net 74 0 0 0 0 91 -555 745 1,331 0 0 971 0 293 0 183 3,131
Changes in other technical provisions
 Gross - Direct Business 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Gross - Proportional reinsurance accepted 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Gross - Non- proportional reinsurance accepted 0 0 0 0 0
 Reinsurers'share 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Net 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Expenses incurred 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other expenses 0
Total expenses 0

Line of Business for: non-life insurance and reinsurance obligations (direct business and accepted proportional reinsurance)
Line of Business for:accepted non-proportional 

reinsurance

Total

Contents

G.05.01.02.01 - Premiums, claims and expenses by line of business -
Table 1













P.28.01.01 - Minimum Capital Requirement - Only life or only non· 

life insurance or reinsurance activity 
Contents 

Linear formula component for non-llfe 
insurance and reinsurance obligations 

MCRNL Result 

Medical expenses Insurance and proportional reinsurance 
Income protection Insurance and proportional reinsurance 
Workers' compensation Insurance and proportional reinsurance 
Motor vehicle liablllty Insurance and proportional reinsurance 
Other motor insurance and proportional reinsurance 
Marine, aviation and transport insurance and proportional reinsurance 

1�018 

Fire and other damage to property insurance and proportional reinsurance 
General liability insurance and proportional reinsurance 
Credit and suretyship insurance and proportional reinsurance 
Legal expenses Insurance and proportional reinsurance 
Assistance and proportional reinsurance 
Miscellaneous financial loss Insurance and proportional reinsurance 
Non-proportional health reinsurance 
Non-proportional casualty reinsurance 
Non-proportional marine, aviation and transport reinsurance 
Non-proportional property reinsurance 

Linear formula component for life 
Insurance and reinsurance obligations 

MCRL Result 

Obligations with profit participation - guaranteed benefits 
Obligations with profit participation - future discretionary benefits 
Index-linked and unit-linked Insurance obligations 
Other life (re}lnsurance and health (re}lnsurance obligations 
Total capital at risk for ali life (re)insurance obligations 

Overall MCR calculation 
Linear MCR 
SCR 
MCRcap 
MCR floor 
Combined MCR 
Absolute floor of the MCR 

Minimum Capital Requirement 

0 

1 018 
3 747 
1686 
937 

1 018 
3 332 

3,332 

Tabular 
Mal�(�·�· 

1,.d"'"nl---1-.�ahf_. 

-

Net ( of reinsurance/SPV} 
best estimate and TP 
calculated as a whole 

4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
8 

250 
2 985 
1 328 

0 
0 

1 888 
0 

307 
0 

227 

Net (of relnsurance/SPV) 
best estimate and TP 
calndat:ed as a whale 

0 
0 

0 
0 

Net (of reinsurance) written 
premiums In the last 12 months 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Net (of relnsurance/SPV) total 
capital at risk 

0 



P.19.01.21 - Non-life Insurance Claims Information (simplified template for the public disclosure)

Total Non-Life Business

Accident year / 
Underwriting year Z0010

Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative)
(absolute amount)

Year 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 & +
In Current 

year
Sum of years 
(cumulative)

C0010 C0020 C0030 C0040 C0050 C0060 C0070 C0080 C0090 C0100 C0110 C0170 C0180
Prior 0 0
N-9 0 0
N-8 0 0
N-7 0 0
N-6 0 0
N-5 0 0
N-4 0 0
N-3 0 0
N-2 0 0
N-1 0 0
N 0 0

Total 0 0

Gross undiscounted Best Estimate Claims Provisions
(absolute amount)

Year 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 & +
Year end 

(discounte
d data)

C0200 C0210 C0220 C0230 C0240 C0250 C0260 C0270 C0280 C0290 C0300 C0360
Prior
N-9
N-8
N-7
N-6
N-5
N-4
N-3
N-2
N-1
N

Total 0

Accident year [AY]

Development year

Development year

Contents

P.19.01.21 - Non-life Insurance Claims Information (simplified 
template for the public disclosure)



P.19.01.21 - Non-life Insurance Claims Information (simplified template for the public disclosure)

Total Non-Life Business

Z0010
Accident year / 
Underwriting year Z0010

Gross Claims Paid (non-cumulative)
(absolute amount)  

Year 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 & +
In Current 

year
Sum of years 
(cumulative)

CHM C0010 C0020 C0030 C0040 C0050 C0060 C0070 C0080 C0090 C0100 C0110 C0170 C0180
R0100 Prior 0 0
R0160 N-9 0 0
R0170 N-8 0 0
R0180 N-7 0 0
R0190 N-6 0 0
R0200 N-5 0 0
R0210 N-4 0 0
R0220 N-3 0 0
R0230 N-2 0 0
R0240 N-1 0 0
R0250 N 0 0
R0260 Total 0 0

Gross undiscounted Best Estimate Claims Provisions
(absolute amount)

Year 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 & +
Year end 

(discounte
d data)

C0200 C0210 C0220 C0230 C0240 C0250 C0260 C0270 C0280 C0290 C0300 C0360
R0100 Prior
R0160 N-9
R0170 N-8
R0180 N-7
R0190 N-6
R0200 N-5
R0210 N-4
R0220 N-3
R0230 N-2
R0240 N-1
R0250 N

R0260 Total 0

Underwriting year [UWY]

Development year

Development year

Contents

P.19.01.21 - Non-life Insurance Claims Information (simplified 
template for the public disclosure)



P.25.01.21 - Solvency Capital Requirement - for undertakings on Standard Formula

Gross solvency capital 
requirement 

USP Simplifications

CHM C0110 C0090 C0100
R0010 Market risk 1,332
R0020 Counterparty default risk 791
R0030 Life underwriting risk 0
R0040 Health underwriting risk 1
R0050 Non-life underwriting risk 2,388
R0060 Diversification -1,032
R0070 Intangible asset risk 0
R0100 Basic Solvency Capital Requirement 3,480

CHM Calculation of Solvency Capital Requirement C0100
R0130 Operational risk 267
R0140 Loss-absorbing capacity of technical provisions 0
R0150 Loss-absorbing capacity of deferred taxes 0

R0160
Capital requirement for business operated in accordance with Art. 4 of Directive 
2003/41/EC

0

R0200 Solvency capital requirement excluding capital add-on 3,747

R0210 Capital add-on already set 0
R0220 Solvency capital requirement 3,747

Other information on SCR
R0400 Capital requirement for duration-based equity risk sub-module 0
R0410 Total amount of Notional Solvency Capital Requirement for  remaining part 0

R0420 Total amount of Notional Solvency Capital Requirements for ring fenced funds 0

R0430
Total amount of Notional Solvency Capital Requirement for matching adjustment 
portfolios

0

R0440 Diversification effects due to RFF nSCR aggregation for article 304 0

Contents

P.25.01.21 - Solvency Capital Requirement - for undertakings on 
Standard Formula
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